
Mt. San Antonio College Aq Ctr - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:22 AM  5/6/2024  Page 1
2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Varsity
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:40.52St. Margarita

1) Teagan O'Dell Jr 2) Vivian Taylor Fr
3) Chloe Stinson Jr 4) Gracyn Aquino Jr

24.55 29.59 24.04 22.34
2 1:43.77Mira Costa

1) Delaney Herr Jr 2) Bella Brito Jr
3) Andi Taylor Fr 4) Shea Steggell Sr

25.34 28.64 25.76 24.03
3 1:43.79Hart

1) Aly Yokoyama Jr 2) Anna Brill Sr
3) Caitlin Brown Jr 4) Lily Dormans Sr

25.98 29.37 24.81 23.63
4 1:44.04Fountain Valley

1) Alyssa Ton Fr 2) Kaitlyn Nguyen Jr
3) Jiana Balta Sr 4) Leyna Nguyen Jr

25.58 28.45 26.35 23.66
5 1:46.15Jserra

1) Bethany Garcia Sr 2) Sydney Willson Jr
3) Caroline Powell Jr 4) Ava Withey Jr

27.30 29.75 25.50 23.60
6 1:46.76Poly-Riverside

1) Lucy Bilhartz Fr 2) Isabelle Suarez Fr
3) Presley McPhail Jr 4) Ava DeAnda So

28.07 30.37 25.67 22.65
7 1:46.96Marlborough

1) Allie Kim Sr 2) Abigail Lee So
3) Alicia Maehara So 4) Rubi Harrington Jr

27.05 29.13 26.62 24.16
8 1:47.34Corona del Mar

1) Taylor Park Sr 2) So ia Szymanowski Fr
3) Alexandra Milisavljevic Jr 4) Nikki Lahey Jr

28.17 28.60 26.61 23.96
9 1:47.87Valencia-Val

1) Chelsea Dela Calzada Sr 2) Samantha Cazares Jr
3) Tori Yamamura So 4) Aubrey Martin So

28.33 30.65 24.85 24.04
10 1:48.15Woodbridge

1) Tanja Amizic Fr 2) Melissa Wong Sr
3) Zara Masud Sr 4) Holly Fishburn Fr

28.03 30.83 25.08 24.21
11 1:48.33Irvine

1) Alexia Duncan Sr 2) Cadence Yip So
3) Arista Kusuma So 4) Julia Bautista Jr

26.57 30.58 26.73 24.45
12 1:48.67San Marcos

1) Taylor Steelman Jr 2) Lucy Haaland-Ford Jr
3) Makena Stretz Sr 4) Sophie Yonker So

26.70 31.34 26.17 24.46
13 1:48.77Esperanza

1) Hailey Whittaker Jr 2) Gillian Sato Sr
3) Kiana Hugins Jr 4) Alyssa Dimitriadis Sr

27.71 31.24 25.62 24.20

14 1:49.26El Segundo
1) Molly Beetner Sr 2) Emmie Ramirez Sr
3) Ava Bao So 4) Sora Koike So

28.36 31.59 26.52 22.79
15 1:49.64HarvardWestlake

1) Lily Neumann Sr 2) Isabella Zhang Fr
3) Sophie Chang Fr 4) Evette Um Sr

27.54 30.58 34.30 17.22
16 1:49.86Santiago-Corona

1) Charlotte Milkie Fr 2) Allie Fields So
3) Brinley Knoll Jr 4) Arianna Akbar Sr

28.00 30.91 25.70 25.25
17 1:50.27Mater Dei

1) Penny (Penelope) Mauser S 2) Alexa Chandler Jr
3) Ashley Lanak Sr 4) Emerson Mulvey Fr

28.08 30.03 27.50 24.66
18 1:50.46Redondo Union

1) Brooke Patel Sr 2) Farah Bowles Jr
3) Catalina Kahan Sr 4) Marissa Gulickson Jr

28.88 29.97 25.93 25.68
19 1:50.99San Clemente

1) Devon McKeen Fr 2) Neva Phillips Fr
3) Zoe DeFabrique So 4) Maya Snyder So

29.22 29.42 26.76 25.59
20 1:51.31Los Alamitos

1) Chantee Nguyen Jr 2) Madison Ly So
3) Emma Osborne Jr 4) Samira Semaan Jr

26.98 32.89 26.78 24.66
21 1:51.62West Ranch

1) Nadine Fernando So 2) Eldana Parhat So
3) Taylor Borkowski Sr 4) Allison Chen So

27.98 31.83 26.70 25.11
22 1:51.84Foothill

1) Emma Perrigo So 2) Charisse Hickman Sr
3) Elizabeth Lascurian Sr 4) Ashley Kwan Jr

28.52 30.18 28.45 24.69
23 1:52.02Tesoro

1) Alexis Bright Jr 2) Abigail Diaz Sr
3) Aubrey Aistars Jr 4) Allyson Choi So

27.63 31.58 27.92 24.89
24 1:53.09Northwood

1) Genevieve Chomin Sr 2) Shayna Hecht Fr
3) Mutiara Schechinger Jr 4) Alessia Cagnoni So

29.16 31.80 27.26 24.87
25 1:53.37Rowland

1) Sydney Yang So 2) Karen Prawira So
3) Jennifer Liang So 4) Avery Chu So

29.40 31.15 26.77 26.05
26 1:53.39Lutheran-Orange

1) Juliana Palazzolo Fr 2) Estelle Karaba So
3) Grace Anderson Fr 4) Allison Cohen So

29.91 31.06 28.16 24.26
27 1:53.54Beckman

1) Nyah Lin So 2) Jaclyn Kanda Jr
3) Kailey Grandes Jr 4) So ia Kasatkina Fr

28.32 32.92 27.26 25.04
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Varsit
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

28 1:54.60San Juan Hills
1) Sara Rinkel Sr 2) Emese Szekely Jr
3) Ava De Ramos So 4) Lana Gallimore Sr

30.29 31.84 27.18 25.29
29 1:55.18Dos Pueblos

1) Riley Moore Fr 2) Kay Taylor-Ng Jr
3) Dasha Dzreeva Fr 4) Devereux Wigo Fr

29.35 33.23 26.82 25.78
30 1:55.49Newport Harbor

1) Ariana Amoroso Jr 2) Angelena Peterson Sr
3) Tyra Kitchens Sr 4) Madison Mack Fr

27.26 34.32 28.46 25.45
31 1:55.92Wilson LB

1) Eden Dunn So 2) Cecilia De Luca Jr
3) Taylor Williams 00 4) Matilda Davison-Lakey So

29.46 32.90 27.84 25.72
32 1:56.43Portola

1) Renee Yasuda Sr 2) Blayze Borroto So
3) Jasmine Choe Sr 4) Petra Tonkovich Fr

27.73 33.97 28.36 26.37
33 1:56.91Flintridge Prep

1) Sarah Iturbe Jr 2) Olivia Lee Fr
3) Charlotte Fishman Jr 4) Dylan Docter So

29.92 33.72 27.26 26.01
34 1:57.17Los Osos

1) Madison Poloni So 2) Alicia Tai So
3) Dakota Leiva Sr 4) Daliana Pena Sr

30.37 33.00 27.95 25.85
35 1:59.32Poly-LB

1) Caitlyn Kaneichi Sr 2) Lily Nagle Sr
3) Liv Garcia Sr 4) Anna Mor Sr

30.57 32.72 29.81 26.22
36 2:14.53La Canada

1) Sarah Boulanger Fr 2) Nozomi Saito Fr
3) Nevrik Gharamanians Sr 4) Emma Hayashi Fr

36.06 37.69 30.04 30.74

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Varsity
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:30.73St. Margarita

1) Ramon Jiang Sr 2) Nathan Wu Sr
3) Daniel Verdolaga Sr 4) Jerry Yan Sr

23.40 25.20 21.14 20.99
2 1:31.79Loyola

1) Ray Liu Jr 2) Gavin Santoso Jr
3) John Mastandrea Jr 4) Chase Nam Jr

22.99 25.59 22.03 21.18
3 1:32.64San Marino

1) Otis Tsai Jr 2) Daniel Li Sr
3) Harrison Summers Sr 4) Liam Thomas So

24.12 24.44 23.14 20.94
4 1:33.89Los Alamitos

1) Aiden Sandvig Sr 2) Caleb Sandvig So
3) Baron Lemus So 4) Thomas Marr Sr

23.83 26.50 22.83 20.73

5 1:34.26Northwood
1) Derek Hitchens Jr 2) Evan Fu Sr
3) Elson Lee Sr 4) Michael Abshier Sr

23.34 27.04 22.65 21.23
6 1:34.55Woodbridge

1) Dean Ko Sr 2) Matthew Ko So
3) Cole Saeger Jr 4) Robin Koehler Jr

24.76 26.35 22.81 20.63
7 1:34.70Mira Costa

1) Luka Van Dijk Sr 2) Anderson Bennett Jr
3) Peyton Kuo So 4) Maddox McEwen Sr

24.81 26.58 22.34 20.97
8 1:34.83Portola

1) Xuanyou (Sam) Zhou So 2) Taisho Shiono Sr
3) Lucas Cha Fr 4) Josiah Lee Sr

24.09 26.79 22.78 21.17
9 1:35.04Jserra

1) Noah Ryznar Jr 2) Finneus (Tas) Palcza Sr
3) Dalton Haggard Jr 4) Hudson Haggard Jr

24.62 26.06 22.95 21.41
10 1:35.64Mater Dei

1) Maddox Johnson So 2) Elonzo Santos So
3) Leonel Cerda Jr 4) Rylan Piani Sr

25.03 25.87 22.30 22.44
11 1:35.74Damien

1) Parker Ewers Sr 2) Andrew Ramallo Jr
3) Ryder Davis So 4) Cameron Davis Sr

24.28 27.46 22.60 21.40
12 1:36.26Poly-LB

1) Lucas Jue So 2) Samuel Kuo Sr
3) Mordox Sar Jr 4) Evan Jue Sr

24.09 25.95 24.07 22.15
13 1:37.31Keppel

1) Eric Luong So 2) Tim Chun Jr
3) Frank Pang Jr 4) Alton Qian Sr

25.87 26.59 23.33 21.52
14 1:37.58HarvardWestlake

1) Christopher Mo Sr 2) Cooper Ren So
3) Eddie Tang So 4) Nicholas Barner Sr

25.02 26.54 23.71 22.31
15 1:37.68Edison

1) Holden Lee So 2) Coulter Dilts So
3) Jacob Chalabian Sr 4) Chase Purvis Sr

24.32 28.42 22.97 21.97
16 1:38.18Hunt Beach

1) Jake Shaffer Jr 2) Andrew Bui Sr
3) Jun Caruso Jr 4) Dane Driscoll So

26.04 27.47 23.01 21.66
17 1:38.23Los Osos

1) Austin Suvunnapaph Sr 2) Daniel Cao Sr
3) Nickolas Se Jr 4) Sean Johnson Sr

26.43 25.60 23.51 22.69
18 1:38.25Notre Dame-SO

1) Joseph Zimmerman Jr 2) Darell Shin Jr
3) Dominic Gutierrez Jr 4) Christian Castro Sr

26.47 26.04 23.61 22.13
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2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Varsit
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

19 1:38.70University
1) Dylan Mac So 2) Chris Lin Fr
3) Holden Levine Jr 4) Oleg Shatskikh Sr

26.05 27.89 23.20 21.56
20 1:38.75Corona del Mar

1) Henry Chang Fr 2) Evan Lim Sr
3) Ethan Lim Fr 4) Micah Grantham Sr

25.90 26.10 24.18 22.57
21 1:39.19Westlake

1) Mark Mashkovich Jr 2) John de Vere Sr
3) Chase Martsolf Sr 4) Mason Martsolf Sr

25.96 27.47 24.13 21.63
22 1:39.20Beckman

1) Howard Yang So 2) Dane Weber Sr
3) Ryan Garbalosa Jr 4) Ocean Ward Jr

27.00 26.61 23.57 22.02
23 1:39.38Crescenta Valley

1) Evan Yi Sr 2) Andrew Oh So
3) Dylan Wee Sr 4) Alex Movsesyan Sr

26.20 27.70 23.16 22.32
24 1:39.48Fountain Valley

1) Andrew Nguyen So 2) Peter Vu So
3) Anderson Luu Jr 4) Goten Huynh Sr

26.17 25.88 25.24 22.19
25 1:39.62Roosevelt

1) Jack Painton Sr 2) Ethan Lei Jr
3) Arthur Thorson Sr 4) Matthew Norris Sr

25.62 28.73 24.18 21.09
26 1:39.93Troy

1) Brendan Lee-Nguyen Fr 2) Jason He So
3) Dave Seo Sr 4) Kurtis Wei Fr

26.79 26.94 23.86 22.34
27 1:40.02Sage Hill

1) Jeffrey Chang Fr 2) Brandon Lee Sr
3) Dylan Rosmann Jr 4) Noah Joshi Sr

26.52 27.41 24.51 21.58
28 1:40.12Crean Lutheran

1) Idris Vohra So 2) Nolan Weijland So
3) Ian Kong Jr 4) Max Kong Jr

26.40 27.19 24.58 21.95
29 1:40.67Foothill

1) William Griswold Sr 2) Colin Miller Sr
3) Brody Metz Jr 4) Troy Lee Sr

25.35 27.31 25.92 22.09
30 1:40.80Glendora

1) Jacob Munguia So 2) Logan Green Sr
3) Sergio Diaz Sr 4) Jake Reed Jr

25.30 28.95 23.94 22.61
31 1:41.11Valencia-Val

1) Adam Meldrum Sr 2) Pranav Basnet Sr
3) Jordan Lozada Jr 4) Ilya Alexeyev Jr

25.93 29.04 23.62 22.52
32 1:42.12Wilson LB

1) Casey Knight Sr 2) Noah Smith Jr
3) Elijah Vince Jr 4) Addison Ehrenfeld Sr

27.57 28.57 23.87 22.11

33 1:42.69San Clemente
1) Max Mundl So 2) Aiden Root Fr
3) Robert Montero Jr 4) Nick Morse Sr

26.42 29.99 24.23 22.05
34 1:43.66West Ranch

1) Colson Lloyd Sr 2) Kendrick Lee Sr
3) Mahdi Karim Jr 4) Kaden Ihrig Jr

26.55 30.28 24.14 22.69
35 1:45.90Tesoro

1) Jacob Rimler Fr 2) Chase Kryger Sr
3) Jack Morris Sr 4) Arteen Hedayati Jr

28.08 28.23 25.52 24.07
--- DQAliso Niguel

False start - Misc
1) KJ Tse Sr 2) Gavin Gabal Sr
3) Jaden Prestridge So 4) Ethan Olivarria Sr

24.65 28.14 24.56 22.21

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Fountain Valley Fr1 1:46.31Alyssa Ton

24.58 27.13 27.16 27.44
Woodbridge Sr2 1:48.63Zara Masud

25.09 27.56 28.15 27.83
El Segundo So3 1:48.79Sora Koike

25.61 27.86 27.95 27.37
Wilson LB Sr4 1:48.80Samantha Hamilton

25.37 27.65 28.10 27.68
Poly-Riverside So5 1:48.87Ava DeAnda

25.35 27.46 28.05 28.01
St. Margarita Jr6 1:49.52Victoria Mori

25.07 27.38 28.14 28.93
San Marcos Jr7 1:49.69Sierra Tallman

25.26 27.83 28.24 28.36
Hart Sr8 1:50.00Lily Dormans

25.67 27.53 28.33 28.47
Santiago-Corona Fr9 1:50.71Charlotte Milkie

25.75 27.81 28.41 28.74
Jserra Jr10 1:50.87Ava Withey

25.81 27.60 28.43 29.03
Flintridge Prep Jr11 1:51.43Addie Gish

25.89 27.53 28.63 29.38
La Canada So12 1:51.57Mia Bugarin

26.24 27.87 28.60 28.86
Jserra Jr13 1:51.70Sydney Willson

25.88 27.82 29.12 28.88
Jserra Jr14 1:51.86Caroline Powell

26.20 28.06 28.56 29.04
Esperanza Sr15 1:52.09Alyssa Dimitriadis

26.29 28.09 28.87 28.84
La Canada So16 1:52.11Meredith O'Grady

25.89 28.17 28.86 29.19
Portola Jr17 1:52.53Aliyah Fan

26.07 28.18 29.20 29.08
Los Alamitos Jr18 1:52.59Emma Osborne

26.03 28.39 29.23 28.94
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2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity)
Yr			SchoolName

Portola Jr19 1:52.74Renee Tan
26.81 28.42 28.53 28.98

San Clemente So20 1:52.97Zoe DeFabrique
26.29 28.20 29.35 29.13

Redondo Union Jr21 1:53.01Farah Bowles
26.91 28.19 29.17 28.74

St. Margarita So22 1:53.19Hannah Campbell
26.14 28.11 29.19 29.75

St. Margarita Jr23 1:53.51Samantha Cummins
25.79 28.59 29.37 29.76

Poly-LB Jr24 1:53.53Belle Puckett
26.31 28.27 29.15 29.80

Valencia-Val So25 1:53.69Aubrey Martin
26.17 28.57 29.07 29.88

Portola Jr26 1:54.25Tiffany Kim
26.12 29.04 29.86 29.23

Jserra Jr27 1:54.30Elle Treska
26.36 28.77 29.46 29.71

Corona del Mar Jr28 1:54.49Alexandra Milisavljevic
26.13 28.69 29.86 29.81

Northwood Jr29 1:55.03Gabrielle Lan
26.47 29.00 29.44 30.12

St. Margarita Jr30 1:55.29Giselle Hollis
26.56 29.11 29.91 29.71

Marlborough So31 1:56.08Eva Vass
26.73 29.27 30.15 29.93

Tesoro Fr32 1:56.22Luciana Ribeiro
26.93 29.40 29.92 29.97

Los Alamitos Jr33 1:56.85Samira Semaan
26.79 29.37 30.26 30.43

Santiago-Corona So34 1:57.24Madison Hem
26.85 29.65 30.46 30.28

La Canada So35 1:57.37Lilli Perner
27.18 29.46 30.13 30.60

Woodbridge Jr36 1:58.16Addison Gramlich
26.92 29.44 30.55 31.25

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Northwood So1 1:36.31Andrew Maksymowski

22.71 24.21 24.61 24.78
La Canada Sr2 1:36.37Pierce O'Grady

22.72 24.41 24.68 24.56
Northwood Jr3 1:38.01Derek Hitchens

23.10 25.28 24.66 24.97
Northwood Jr4 1:38.22Will Chen

23.06 24.69 25.14 25.33
El Segundo Jr5 1:38.50Lucas Hubbard

23.31 25.11 24.99 25.09
Fountain Valley So6 1:38.54Peter Vu

23.16 24.74 25.18 25.46
St. Margarita Sr7 1:38.66Hunter Cehelnik

22.41 24.95 25.55 25.75

Wilson LB Sr8 1:38.91Wyatt Mitchell
23.29 25.06 25.43 25.13

Tesoro Sr9 1:39.14Gian Santos
22.86 24.64 25.81 25.83

St. Margarita Sr10 1:39.47Ramon Jiang
23.43 25.21 25.33 25.50

Beckman Sr11 1:40.01Dane Weber
23.45 25.23 25.51 25.82

San Clemente Sr12 1:41.14Sebastien de Fabrique
23.27 25.52 26.24 26.11

Mater Dei Jr13 1:41.23Leonel Cerda
23.35 25.63 26.11 26.14

St. Margarita Jr14 1:41.31Adam Lee
23.86 25.88 25.57 26.00

Newport Harbor Jr15 1:41.66Aidan Arie
23.39 25.61 26.07 26.59

Troy Jr16 1:41.76Luke Leon Guerrero
23.75 25.60 26.09 26.32

St. Margarita So17 1:42.23Carson Eich
24.18 25.74 26.25 26.06

Mira Costa Sr18 1:42.70Wilson Tunila
24.17 25.83 26.45 26.25

Jserra So19 1:42.75Connor Colman
23.73 26.06 26.85 26.11

Notre Dame-SO Sr20 1:42.89Christian Castro
24.47 26.10 26.22 26.10

Beckman Jr21 1:42.91Ian Ortiz
23.92 25.76 26.51 26.72

San Marino So22 1:43.16Liam Thomas
24.25 26.08 26.71 26.12

HarvardWestlake So23 1:43.33Eddie Tang
23.86 25.73 26.57 27.17

Woodbridge So24 1:43.63Max Stewart
23.92 26.04 26.92 26.75

Northwood Sr25 1:43.96Michael Abshier
24.02 26.36 27.00 26.58

Troy Jr26 1:44.01Kevin Yum
24.02 26.01 26.65 27.33

Tesoro Sr27 1:44.37Bruno Ribeiro
23.90 25.84 26.95 27.68

Westlake Jr28 1:44.94Lucas Blietz
24.19 26.21 27.05 27.49

San Marino Fr29 1:45.27Grant O'Mara
25.31 26.62 26.63 26.71

Loyola Sr30 1:45.52Joseph Woods
24.23 26.49 27.19 27.61

Sage Hill Fr31 1:45.61Jeffrey Chang
24.67 26.26 27.25 27.43

El Segundo Jr32 1:46.05Avi Sharma
24.40 26.31 27.46 27.88

Notre Dame-SO Jr33 1:46.11Joseph Zimmerman
24.83 27.12 27.24 26.92

West Ranch So34 1:46.19Brendan Keating
23.88 26.00 27.29 29.02
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Los Alamitos Fr35 1:46.33Ethan Brown
24.59 26.76 27.87 27.11

Crean Lutheran Jr36 1:46.37Ian Kong
24.43 26.51 27.61 27.82

Event	7		Girls	200	Yard	IM	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
St. Margarita Jr1 1:54.81Teagan O'Dell

24.70 28.67 33.31 28.13
Fountain Valley Jr2 2:00.66Kaitlyn Nguyen

26.47 30.44 34.38 29.37
Mira Costa Jr3 2:01.77Bella Brito

26.18 31.50 34.71 29.38
Santiago-Corona Jr4 2:03.45Brinley Knoll

26.88 32.20 35.21 29.16
Valencia-Val So5 2:03.75Tori Yamamura

26.50 31.15 36.71 29.39
Flintridge Prep Jr6 2:03.83Natalie Walklett

27.20 31.83 35.16 29.64
Hart Sr7 2:04.30Anna Brill

26.92 30.12 36.90 30.36
St. Margarita Jr8 2:04.32Nicole Christensen

27.25 31.33 36.02 29.72
San Marcos Jr9 2:04.99Taylor Steelman

26.85 31.05 37.89 29.20
Marlborough So10 2:06.69Abigail Lee

27.79 32.87 35.92 30.11
Corona del Mar Fr11 2:06.74So ia Szymanowski

27.72 34.48 35.16 29.38
Rowland So12 2:07.69Karen Prawira

27.21 32.84 37.17 30.47
Los Alamitos Jr13 2:08.19Chantee Nguyen

27.10 30.71 39.45 30.93
Jserra Fr14 2:08.84Claire Wilson

28.15 30.84 40.12 29.73
Irvine Sr15 2:09.05Alexia Duncan

27.33 31.53 39.40 30.79
Foothill Sr16 2:09.48Charisse Hickman

28.44 34.65 36.02 30.37
HarvardWestlake Fr17 2:09.56Isabella Zhang

28.20 33.13 36.69 31.54
St. Margarita Fr18 2:09.64Eileen Song

28.49 33.99 36.83 30.33
St. Margarita Fr19 2:09.65Vivian Taylor

29.09 34.15 36.21 30.20
El Segundo Sr20 2:09.73Molly Beetner

27.91 32.20 39.20 30.42
Flintridge Prep Jr21 2:09.79Megan Lee

28.47 33.87 37.06 30.39
Poly-LB Sr22 2:10.22So ia Brys

28.31 33.58 38.19 30.14
Jserra Sr23 2:10.25Bethany Garcia

27.63 32.08 39.63 30.91

Redondo Union Sr24 2:10.43Brooke Patel
28.49 32.92 37.89 31.13

Woodbridge So25 2:11.54Maya Nishizaka
29.68 33.62 37.54 30.70

Tesoro Jr26 2:11.70Aubrey Aistars
28.77 33.42 39.18 30.33

Marlborough Sr27 2:12.05Allie Kim
28.48 33.35 38.33 31.89

San Clemente Fr28 2:12.16Neva Phillips
28.48 34.10 37.00 32.58

Woodbridge Sr29 2:12.39Melissa Wong
29.09 34.91 36.78 31.61

Mater Dei Jr30 2:12.55Alexa Chandler
28.89 34.85 37.10 31.71

Dos Pueblos Fr31 2:14.22Dasha Dzreeva
27.30 34.56 40.48 31.88

Flintridge Prep Fr32 2:14.38Olivia Lee
29.32 35.15 39.91 30.00

Rowland So33 2:14.84Sydney Yang
28.23 34.66 39.31 32.64

Santiago-Corona So34 2:15.09Allie Fields
28.44 36.59 37.47 32.59

Northwood Jr35 2:16.45Mutiara Schechinger
28.51 34.67 40.47 32.80

Poly-LB Fr36 2:16.94Phoebe Kuo
29.35 34.53 40.54 32.52

Event	8		Boys	200	Yard	IM	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
St. Margarita Sr1 1:48.51Daniel Verdolaga

22.46 27.05 32.47 26.53
San Marino Sr2 1:48.58Daniel Li

24.01 28.54 29.64 26.39
Loyola Jr3 1:48.97Ray Liu

23.31 26.74 32.49 26.43
Northwood Sr4 1:50.51Elson Lee

23.97 28.48 31.33 26.73
Loyola Sr5 1:51.06Alekos Binder

24.19 28.36 31.67 26.84
St. Margarita Sr6 1:51.30Nathan Wu

24.21 27.69 31.91 27.49
Poly-LB So7 1:51.32Lucas Jue

23.98 27.03 34.43 25.88
Loyola Sr8 1:51.63Kenny You

24.66 27.05 32.99 26.93
Northwood Sr9 1:52.18Ryan Connole

24.28 28.98 31.49 27.43
HarvardWestlake Sr*10 1:52.56Christopher Mo

25.14 27.57 32.73 27.12
La Canada Sr*10 1:52.56Ryan Makouar

23.54 28.79 33.59 26.64
Jserra Sr12 1:53.96Finneus (Tas) Palcza

24.24 29.34 32.87 27.51
St. Margarita Fr13 1:54.18Taylor Thongintra

24.69 29.09 32.58 27.82



Mt. San Antonio College Aq Ctr - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:22 AM  5/6/2024  Page 6
2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	8		Boys	200	Yard	IM	Varsity)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

HarvardWestlake So14 1:54.36Cooper Ren
24.85 29.73 32.47 27.31

Mater Dei So15 1:54.64Elonzo Santos
25.62 31.18 30.63 27.21

Crean Lutheran So16 1:54.82Nolan Weijland
25.15 29.72 32.94 27.01

Woodbridge So17 1:54.83Matthew Ko
24.47 29.92 32.79 27.65

St. Margarita Sr18 1:55.15Ryley Yoo
24.46 30.76 32.42 27.51

Poly-LB Sr19 1:55.23Samuel Kuo
25.25 30.25 32.15 27.58

Jserra Jr20 1:55.67Taylor Bell
24.77 30.46 33.04 27.40

Damien Jr21 1:55.79Anthony Ramirez
25.60 29.30 34.36 26.53

Woodbridge Sr22 1:55.85Dean Ko
24.56 29.44 34.32 27.53

Damien Sr23 1:56.03Parker Ewers
24.89 28.23 34.50 28.41

Aliso Niguel Sr24 1:56.32KJ Tse
25.39 30.02 33.12 27.79

Portola Jr25 1:56.33Brian Nguyen
24.86 29.15 34.38 27.94

Tesoro Sr26 1:56.60Dominic Morales-Osterga
24.83 29.99 33.54 28.24

Portola Sr27 1:56.81Taisho Shiono
25.11 30.53 32.92 28.25

Hunt Beach Jr28 1:57.41Jun Caruso
24.38 30.75 33.84 28.44

Damien Jr29 1:57.42Andrew Ramallo
25.29 29.69 33.94 28.50

Corona del Mar Sr30 1:57.98Evan Lim
25.09 31.61 31.50 29.78

Troy Sr31 1:58.34Ty Leon Guerrero
24.67 32.24 33.55 27.88

Poly-LB Sr32 1:58.89Evan Jue
26.44 30.60 34.72 27.13

San Marino Jr33 1:58.99Mark O'Mara
26.06 29.18 35.87 27.88

Edison Sr34 2:00.13Chase Purvis
26.02 31.67 35.00 27.44

Los Alamitos So35 2:02.42Caleb Sandvig
25.93 31.83 34.64 30.02

Keppel Jr--- DQFrank Pang
False start - Misc

24.01 29.32 33.16 27.45

Event	9		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
St. Margarita Jr1 22.83Gracyn Aquino
El Segundo So2 23.19Sora Koike
St. Margarita Jr3 23.37Audrey Lee

Hart Jr4 23.42Caitlin Brown
St. Margarita Jr5 23.44Chloe Stinson
Valencia-Val Sr6 23.45Joy Lee
St. Margarita Sr7 23.60Ariel Lin
Laguna Beach Sr8 23.86Ava Knepper
Tesoro Sr9 23.92Samantha Delgado
HarvardWestlake Sr10 24.01Lily Neumann
Corona del Mar Jr11 24.04Nikki Lahey
Mira Costa Fr12 24.08Andi Taylor
Newport Harbor Jr13 24.14Ariana Amoroso
Hart Jr14 24.15Aly Yokoyama
West Ranch Fr15 24.16Emma Piltzer
Beckman So16 24.20Brielle Cheung
Beckman Jr17 24.21Ayla Kailiponi
Wilson LB Jr18 24.33Katherine O'Dea
Woodbridge Fr19 24.35Isabella Parker
Redondo Union Sr20 J24.35Catalina Kahan
Jserra So21 24.47Andrea Bintintan
Marlborough Sr*22 24.54Kailyn Song
Esperanza Sr*22 24.54Gillian Sato
Poly-LB Jr24 24.55Maya Guevara
Mira Costa Sr*25 24.58Shea Steggell
Lutheran-Orange So*25 24.58Allison Cohen
Fountain Valley Jr27 24.62Leyna Nguyen
Lutheran-Orange Fr28 24.69Juliana Palazzolo
San Marcos So29 24.89Sophia Hall
El Segundo So*30 24.93Ava Bao
San Marcos So*30 24.93Sophie Yonker
Mater Dei Fr32 24.94Delaney Hook
Irvine Jr33 24.95Julia Bautista
San Juan Hills Sr34 25.19Lana Gallimore
Santiago-Corona Sr35 25.22Arianna Akbar
Marlborough Jr36 25.31Rubi Harrington

Event	9S		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
Woodbridge Fr1 23.77Isabella Parker
Redondo Union Sr2 23.96Catalina Kahan

Event	10		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Loyola Sr1 20.50Andrew Brown
Woodbridge Sr2 20.65Jacob Wang
El Segundo Sr3 20.74Lucas Crother-Collado
Newport Harbor So4 20.75Connor Ohl
Jserra So5 20.88Nolan Baker
Tesoro Jr6 21.04Liam Mulroy
Mira Costa So7 21.12Peyton Kuo
Notre Dame-SO Jr8 21.19Darell Shin
Los Alamitos Sr9 21.28Thomas Marr
San Marino Jr10 21.36Otis Tsai
Woodbridge Jr11 21.38Robin Koehler
Loyola Sr12 21.41Jack Fisher
West Ranch Jr13 21.44Patrick Grant
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	10		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Loyola Jr14 21.51Gavin Santoso
Foothill Jr15 21.52Jaiden Crivello
Portola Jr16 21.59Ryder Tonkovich
University Jr17 21.64Handersen Lee
Jserra Jr18 21.65Noah Ryznar
Jserra Jr19 J21.65Dalton Haggard
San Clemente Sr20 21.68Grant Mundl
Westlake Sr21 21.69Mason Martsolf
Hunt Beach Jr22 21.73Jake Shaffer
Loyola Sr*23 21.81Baron Gonzales
Westlake Jr*23 21.81Mark Mashkovich
Troy Sr25 21.82Theo Sohn
St. Margarita Jr*26 21.84Daniel Fu
Sage Hill Sr*26 21.84Noah Joshi
HarvardWestlake Fr28 21.87Christian Indelicato
Los Alamitos Sr29 21.88Camden Keller
West Ranch So30 21.90Gabe Eke
Portola Fr31 21.92Lucas Cha
University Sr32 21.96Ali Kalhor
Mira Costa Sr33 21.97Maddox McEwen
Fountain Valley Jr34 21.98Ranen Herman
Roosevelt Sr35 22.00Matthew Norris
HarvardWestlake So36 22.02Aidan Romain
HarvardWestlake Sr37 22.18Nicholas Barner
Los Alamitos Jr38 22.20Daniel Keats

Event	10S		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
Jserra Jr1 28.42Noah Ryznar
Jserra Jr2 29.65Dalton Haggard

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butter ly	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
St. Margarita Jr1 51.99Teagan O'Dell

24.10 27.89
Woodbridge Sr2 54.27Zara Masud

25.47 28.80
Portola Sr3 54.41Sophia Riley Sim

25.20 29.21
Valencia-Val So4 54.44Tori Yamamura

25.54 28.90
Walnut So5 54.74Angelica Mom

25.69 29.05
Mira Costa Jr6 54.90Delaney Herr

25.39 29.51
St. Margarita Jr7 55.02Chloe Stinson

25.88 29.14
Fountain Valley Fr8 55.36Alyssa Ton

25.70 29.66
Poly-LB Sr9 55.46So ia Brys

26.15 29.31

Portola Jr10 55.91Aliyah Fan
26.33 29.58

Jserra Jr11 56.30Caroline Powell
26.31 29.99

West Ranch Sr12 56.48Karina Hartounian
26.17 30.31

Esperanza Jr13 56.74Kiana Hugins
26.14 30.60

Valencia-Val Jr14 57.11Samantha Cazares
26.64 30.47

Northwood Jr15 57.18Gabrielle Lan
26.76 30.42

Corona del Mar Sr16 57.79Taylor Park
27.24 30.55

Poly-Riverside Jr17 57.80Presley McPhail
26.99 30.81

St. Margarita So18 57.92Sophia Zhu
26.84 31.08

San Marcos Sr19 57.95Makena Stretz
27.18 30.77

Dos Pueblos Fr20 58.13Dasha Dzreeva
27.13 31.00

Portola Sr21 58.25Renee Yasuda
27.32 30.93

Flintridge Prep Jr22 58.53Charlotte Fishman
27.53 31.00

Redondo Union Sr23 58.66Catalina Kahan
27.08 31.58

San Juan Hills Jr24 58.84Emese Szekely
26.69 32.15

Valencia-Val Jr25 59.20Victoria Lawrence
27.69 31.51

Marlborough So26 59.36Alicia Maehara
27.45 31.91

HarvardWestlake Fr27 59.46Sophie Chang
27.48 31.98

Irvine So28 59.48Arista Kusuma
27.54 31.94

Tesoro So29 59.70Allyson Choi
28.13 31.57

El Segundo So30 59.86Ava Bao
27.56 32.30

Santiago-Corona So31 1:00.13Kacey Foster
27.73 32.40

St. Margarita Sr32 1:00.24Makenna Wilson
27.72 32.52

San Juan Hills So33 1:00.83Ava De Ramos
28.04 32.79

Tesoro Fr34 1:01.13Kaitlyn Fong
28.07 33.06

Esperanza Jr35 1:01.25Hailey Whittaker
28.40 32.85

Northwood Jr36 1:01.35Mutiara Schechinger
28.32 33.03
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2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butter ly	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
St. Margarita Sr1 47.19Daniel Verdolaga

22.15 25.04
La Canada Sr2 47.98Ryan Makouar

22.53 25.45
St. Margarita Sr3 48.48Jerry Yan

22.52 25.96
Los Alamitos Sr4 48.76Aiden Sandvig

22.79 25.97
Loyola Jr5 48.97Edward Kim

22.81 26.16
Loyola Jr6 49.63John Mastandrea

23.30 26.33
Mater Dei Jr7 49.91Leonel Cerda

23.15 26.76
El Segundo Sr8 49.92Taisei Saito

22.98 26.94
Damien So9 49.96Ryder Davis

23.27 26.69
University Jr10 50.12Ian Sun

23.15 26.97
Mira Costa So11 50.34Peyton Kuo

23.86 26.48
St. Margarita Jr12 50.39Daniel Fu

23.62 26.77
San Marino So13 50.54Liam Thomas

23.68 26.86
Mira Costa Sr14 50.60Luka Van Dijk

23.29 27.31
St. Margarita So15 50.75Darren Nguyen

23.47 27.28
Edison So16 50.85Holden Lee

23.99 26.86
San Marino Sr17 50.87Harrison Summers

24.14 26.73
Edison Sr18 50.92Jacob Chalabian

23.72 27.20
Portola Fr19 51.42Lucas Cha

23.73 27.69
West Ranch Sr20 51.71Dustin Saguros

23.89 27.82
Valencia-Val Jr21 51.74Jordan Lozada

24.05 27.69
Damien Fr22 51.93Kirill Chacon

24.19 27.74
Los Alamitos So23 51.96Baron Lemus

23.79 28.17
University Jr24 52.04Holden Levine

23.70 28.34
Loyola Jr25 52.16Max Presepe

24.03 28.13
Jserra Jr26 52.20Dalton Haggard

24.29 27.91

Los Osos Jr27 52.35Nickolas Se
23.89 28.46

Portola So28 52.45Aidan Fong
24.55 27.90

Northwood Sr29 52.47Ethan Chen
24.24 28.23

Notre Dame-SO Jr30 52.71Joseph Zimmerman
24.68 28.03

Crean Lutheran Jr31 52.82Ian Kong
24.54 28.28

Troy Sr32 52.92Dave Seo
24.91 28.01

Notre Dame-SO Jr33 53.14Dominic Gutierrez
24.86 28.28

Portola So34 53.30Xuanyou (Sam) Zhou
25.21 28.09

Poly-LB Jr35 53.31Mordox Sar
24.84 28.47

Westlake Sr36 53.58Chase Martsolf
25.00 28.58

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Poly-Riverside So1 49.50Ava DeAnda

23.98 25.52
St. Margarita Jr2 50.03Gracyn Aquino

24.14 25.89
St. Margarita Jr3 50.41Victoria Mori

24.29 26.12
San Marcos Jr4 50.97Sierra Tallman

24.54 26.43
St. Margarita Jr5 50.98Audrey Lee

24.30 26.68
Santiago-Corona Fr6 51.15Charlotte Milkie

24.44 26.71
Hart Jr7 51.31Caitlin Brown

24.81 26.50
Valencia-Val Sr8 51.56Joy Lee

24.75 26.81
St. Margarita Sr9 51.71Ariel Lin

24.81 26.90
Valencia-Val So10 52.04Aubrey Martin

24.98 27.06
Corona del Mar Jr11 52.09Nikki Lahey

25.07 27.02
Jserra Jr12 52.17Ava Withey

24.99 27.18
La Canada So13 52.26Meredith O'Grady

25.10 27.16
Esperanza Sr14 52.34Alyssa Dimitriadis

25.45 26.89
Wilson LB Jr15 52.56Katherine O'Dea

25.39 27.17
West Ranch Fr16 52.64Emma Piltzer

25.27 27.37
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Redondo Union Jr17 52.72Farah Bowles
25.49 27.23

Laguna Beach Sr18 52.76Ava Knepper
24.97 27.79

Mira Costa Fr19 52.94Andi Taylor
25.43 27.51

Wilson LB Sr20 52.97Vanessa Newton
25.17 27.80

San Juan Hills Jr21 53.13Anastasiya Nagorniuk
25.22 27.91

Tesoro Sr22 53.18Samantha Delgado
25.00 28.18

Mira Costa Jr23 53.33Maya Manas i
25.58 27.75

Poly-LB Jr24 53.36Maya Guevara
25.69 27.67

Mira Costa Sr25 53.45Shea Steggell
25.52 27.93

Woodbridge Fr26 53.50Isabella Parker
25.52 27.98

Jserra Jr27 53.54Elle Treska
25.45 28.09

Mater Dei Fr28 53.67Emerson Mulvey
25.88 27.79

Lutheran-Orange So29 53.73Allison Cohen
25.91 27.82

Beckman Jr30 53.77Ayla Kailiponi
25.73 28.04

Los Alamitos Jr31 54.07Samira Semaan
26.11 27.96

Woodbridge Jr32 54.26Addison Gramlich
26.00 28.26

Marlborough So33 54.59Alicia Maehara
26.43 28.16

Newport Harbor Jr34 54.68Harper Price
26.17 28.51

Irvine So35 54.80Cadence Yip
26.34 28.46

Valencia-Val Sr36 54.82Chelsea Dela Calzada
26.15 28.67

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
St. Margarita Sr1 44.21Hunter Cehelnik

20.95 23.26
El Segundo Sr2 44.67Lucas Crother-Collado

21.14 23.53
St. Margarita Sr3 45.10Ramon Jiang

21.52 23.58
Loyola Sr4 45.38Andrew Brown

21.61 23.77
Northwood Jr5 45.43Will Chen

21.76 23.67

Newport Harbor So6 45.69Connor Ohl
22.14 23.55

Tesoro Jr*7 45.73Liam Mulroy
21.99 23.74

Woodbridge Sr*7 45.73Jacob Wang
22.03 23.70

Jserra So9 45.80Nolan Baker
21.99 23.81

Foothill Jr10 46.15Jaiden Crivello
22.20 23.95

Wilson LB Sr11 46.46Wyatt Mitchell
22.74 23.72

St. Margarita Jr12 46.47Nicholas Lee
22.39 24.08

Loyola Sr13 46.99Jack Fisher
22.62 24.37

Los Alamitos Sr14 47.08Thomas Marr
22.86 24.22

St. Margarita So15 47.21Carson Eich
22.94 24.27

Jserra Jr16 47.25Taylor Bell
22.71 24.54

University Jr17 47.36Handersen Lee
22.50 24.86

Westlake Jr18 47.41Mark Mashkovich
22.46 24.95

Portola Jr19 47.52Ryder Tonkovich
22.67 24.85

Foothill Sr20 47.75Troy Lee
23.00 24.75

San Clemente Sr21 47.92Grant Mundl
23.07 24.85

Crean Lutheran Jr22 48.10Max Kong
22.93 25.17

Fountain Valley Jr23 48.35Ranen Herman
22.87 25.48

West Ranch So24 48.38Gabe Eke
23.18 25.20

Los Alamitos Sr25 48.43Camden Keller
23.34 25.09

Sage Hill Sr26 48.47Noah Joshi
22.87 25.60

Edison Sr27 48.57Chase Purvis
23.20 25.37

HarvardWestlake So28 48.59Aidan Romain
23.09 25.50

HarvardWestlake Sr29 48.65Nicholas Barner
23.41 25.24

HarvardWestlake Fr30 48.67Christian Indelicato
23.32 25.35

Mater Dei Sr31 48.77Rylan Piani
23.48 25.29

San Clemente Sr32 48.80Jackson Foster
23.29 25.51
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

University Sr33 49.19Ali Kalhor
23.23 25.96

Hunt Beach Sr34 49.36Holden Harper
23.65 25.71

West Ranch So35 49.48Brendan Keating
23.60 25.88

Damien Sr36 49.91Cooper Davis *
24.02 25.89

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Wilson LB Sr1 4:47.01Samantha Hamilton

25.69 27.89 28.52 28.89
29.13 29.27 29.49 29.51
29.57 29.05

La Canada So2 4:53.00Mia Bugarin
26.98 29.01 29.66 29.88
29.85 29.85 29.82 29.70
29.50 28.75

San Marcos Jr3 4:54.58Taylor Steelman
26.56 29.33 29.76 29.68
30.01 30.00 29.83 29.97
29.83 29.61

Hart Sr4 4:55.03Lily Dormans
26.84 29.31 29.81 29.81
29.70 29.93 30.18 30.17
30.28 29.00

San Clemente So5 4:56.18Zoe DeFabrique
26.75 29.24 29.66 30.04
30.05 30.14 30.42 30.26
30.39 29.23

Jserra Jr6 4:56.44Sydney Willson
26.73 28.68 29.28 29.72
30.12 30.33 30.69 30.60
30.71 29.58

Portola Jr7 4:58.81Renee Tan
27.73 29.66 30.20 30.03
30.08 30.54 30.38 30.25
30.38 29.56

Poly-LB Jr8 4:59.65Belle Puckett
27.11 29.18 29.78 30.31
30.36 30.46 30.70 31.10
30.73 29.92

St. Margarita So9 5:00.25Hannah Campbell
27.91 29.89 29.83 30.19
30.12 30.30 30.26 30.83
30.83 30.09

Portola Jr10 5:01.04Tiffany Kim
26.66 29.32 30.10 30.37
30.61 30.93 31.11 31.13
31.05 29.76

Corona del Mar Jr11 5:02.63Alexandra Milisavljevic
26.69 29.46 30.18 30.73
31.15 31.15 31.09 31.17
31.06 29.95

St. Margarita Jr12 5:03.20Samantha Cummins
26.90 29.99 30.19 30.22
30.49 30.82 30.97 31.20
31.55 30.87

Hart Sr13 5:04.63Anna Brill
27.01 29.57 30.20 30.84
30.82 31.38 31.02 31.28
31.42 31.09

Los Alamitos Jr14 5:05.08Emma Osborne
27.24 29.49 30.54 30.83
30.90 31.19 31.78 31.69
31.17 30.25

Portola Sr15 5:05.35Renee Yasuda
28.04 30.21 30.66 30.67
30.98 31.01 31.15 31.23
31.42 29.98

Tesoro Jr16 5:07.76Alexis Bright
27.59 30.03 30.63 30.90
31.37 31.54 31.47 31.74
31.85 30.64

St. Margarita Jr17 5:07.82Nicole Christensen
27.38 29.75 30.36 30.85
30.99 31.35 31.50 31.73
32.13 31.78

Tesoro Fr18 5:07.96Luciana Ribeiro
28.37 30.87 31.12 31.05
30.95 31.44 31.23 31.22
31.28 30.43

Northwood Fr19 5:08.18Shayna Hecht
27.47 29.88 30.76 31.21
31.38 31.51 31.76 31.80
31.58 30.83

La Canada So20 5:08.49Lilli Perner
28.64 30.52 31.09 31.05
31.40 31.23 31.45 31.40
31.35 30.36

Marlborough So21 5:09.97Eva Vass
27.40 30.23 30.83 31.34
31.68 31.77 31.89 31.94
32.00 30.89

Mira Costa Jr22 5:10.36Heather O'Brien
28.52 31.22 31.57 31.73
31.55 31.56 31.49 31.30
31.13 30.29

La Canada Sr23 5:12.53Avalon Sanders
28.26 30.93 32.04 31.74
31.69 31.91 32.01 31.86
31.73 30.36

Tesoro Jr24 5:12.83Aubrey Aistars
28.46 30.30 31.08 31.15
31.69 32.00 32.19 32.35
32.21 31.40
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2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

San Juan Hills Jr25 5:12.96Emese Szekely
27.51 30.71 31.79 32.03
32.14 31.67 32.07 32.12
31.83 31.09

Northwood Sr26 5:13.71Katerina Tolkachev
28.03 31.19 32.11 32.07
32.23 32.25 32.48 32.40
31.35 29.60

Mater Dei Sr27 5:16.05Tatum Dwyer
28.56 30.59 31.27 31.68
32.07 32.18 32.70 32.40
32.53 32.07

Flintridge Prep Fr28 5:16.38Olivia Lee
28.67 31.49 31.85 32.43
31.98 32.36 32.35 32.29
31.89 31.07

St. Margarita Fr29 5:17.55Katie Brown
28.42 31.14 32.01 32.14
32.28 32.41 32.41 32.80
32.59 31.35

West Ranch Sr30 5:17.99Taylor Borkowski
27.72 31.02 31.22 31.88
32.58 32.39 33.07 32.99
32.76 32.36

Irvine So31 5:18.42Arista Kusuma
28.26 30.82 31.57 32.23
32.24 33.02 32.78 32.95
32.76 31.79

HarvardWestlake Sr32 5:18.50Logan Binder
28.57 31.19 31.88 32.05
32.45 32.45 32.97 32.98
32.79 31.17

Los Alamitos Jr33 5:20.10Sophia Kinno
28.06 30.86 31.49 32.48
32.92 32.82 33.00 33.55
33.56 31.36

Rowland So34 5:20.64Avery Chu
28.55 31.05 31.87 32.31
32.61 32.83 32.72 32.85
32.95 32.90

Jserra So35 5:20.90Gabby Elbaz
27.95 31.16 32.05 32.56
32.95 33.13 33.23 32.85
33.16 31.86

Hart Jr36 5:21.42Julia Lecrivain
28.68 30.95 31.94 32.69
32.70 32.76 33.06 33.16
33.50 31.98

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Northwood So1 4:23.46Andrew Maksymowski

24.02 26.09 26.88 26.98
27.25 27.09 27.01 26.62
25.82 25.70

La Canada Sr2 4:24.62Pierce O'Grady
24.25 26.07 26.53 26.55
26.98 26.93 27.13 26.82
26.88 26.48

Poly-LB So3 4:26.79Lucas Jue
24.61 26.68 27.08 27.24
27.11 26.77 26.89 27.02
26.85 26.54

Tesoro Sr4 4:28.79Gian Santos
24.49 26.81 26.98 27.58
27.37 27.79 27.25 27.36
27.03 26.13

HarvardWestlake Sr5 4:30.99Christopher Mo
24.81 26.67 27.15 27.15
27.34 27.49 27.73 27.59
27.79 27.27

Newport Harbor Jr6 4:32.60Aidan Arie
24.19 26.73 27.21 27.38
27.17 27.82 27.87 28.26
28.05 27.92

San Clemente Sr7 4:33.19Sebastien de Fabrique
23.95 26.89 27.59 27.67
27.66 28.11 28.07 28.27
28.19 26.79

Troy Jr8 4:33.79Luke Leon Guerrero
24.78 26.86 27.34 27.79
27.75 27.85 27.89 28.22
28.16 27.15

St. Margarita Fr9 4:34.41Luke Collins
25.22 27.15 27.50 27.85
27.89 27.84 27.86 27.86
27.97 27.27

Beckman Sr10 4:34.97Dane Weber
24.24 26.37 27.29 27.73
27.96 28.21 28.46 28.39
28.55 27.77

St. Margarita Jr11 4:36.26Adam Lee
25.06 27.55 28.03 28.37
28.28 28.45 28.56 28.34
27.09 26.53

Poly-LB Sr12 4:36.88Evan Jue
25.07 27.35 27.65 28.34
28.36 28.19 28.42 28.32
28.14 27.04

Mira Costa Sr13 4:37.24Wilson Tunila
25.34 27.05 27.58 28.38
28.25 28.63 28.62 28.35
27.98 27.06
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle	Varsity)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Notre Dame-SO Sr14 4:37.59Christian Castro
25.32 26.87 27.53 27.84
27.92 28.27 28.28 28.78
28.72 28.06

Troy Jr15 4:39.30Kevin Yum
25.24 27.66 28.44 28.36
28.69 28.61 28.57 28.62
28.09 27.02

Mater Dei So16 4:39.35Maddox Johnson
25.81 28.34 28.35 28.46
28.82 28.67 28.59 28.40
27.82 26.09

San Marino Jr17 4:39.42Mark O'Mara
25.46 27.18 27.30 28.17
28.02 28.40 28.70 29.39
28.62 28.18

St. Margarita Sr18 4:40.14Ryley Yoo
24.99 28.06 28.42 29.05
28.98 29.15 28.06 28.60
27.80 27.03

Beckman Jr19 4:40.45Ian Ortiz
24.88 27.03 27.77 28.12
28.27 28.74 29.12 29.30
28.85 28.37

St. Margarita Jr20 4:40.70Matthew Kim
24.99 27.71 28.03 28.36
28.47 28.53 28.55 28.57
28.77 28.72

Damien Jr21 4:41.26Anthony Ramirez
25.64 27.31 27.76 28.32
28.44 28.78 28.89 28.82
29.06 28.24

HarvardWestlake So22 4:41.59Eddie Tang
24.75 27.44 27.62 28.46
28.46 28.78 29.08 29.54
28.84 28.62

Northwood Sr23 4:41.97Michael Abshier
24.98 27.42 28.54 28.78
29.01 29.14 28.97 28.27
28.64 28.22

San Clemente Fr24 4:42.94Chase Matheson
25.08 27.63 27.75 28.26
28.66 29.06 29.03 29.46
29.32 28.69

West Ranch Jr25 4:43.34Patrick Grant
25.40 27.68 28.25 28.63
28.64 29.10 29.37 29.71
29.20 27.36

Keppel Jr26 4:43.66Frank Pang
24.77 27.38 28.05 28.51
29.17 28.77 29.08 29.33
29.34 29.26

Sage Hill Fr27 4:44.12Jeffrey Chang
26.29 28.49 28.62 29.43
28.86 28.65 28.80 28.93
28.72 27.33

San Marino Fr28 4:44.22Grant O'Mara
26.53 28.17 28.47 28.95
28.88 28.12 28.45 29.10
29.19 28.36

Edison Sr29 4:44.37Jacob Chalabian
25.18 28.02 28.69 28.56
28.34 28.73 29.24 29.61
29.58 28.42

Jserra So30 4:46.31Connor Colman
25.02 27.43 28.17 29.01
29.54 29.46 29.68 29.81
29.92 28.27

West Ranch Sr31 4:46.49Colson Lloyd
25.77 28.10 28.90 29.15
29.43 29.38 29.22 29.31
29.10 28.13

Tesoro Sr32 4:48.86Bruno Ribeiro
25.36 28.11 28.98 29.68
29.40 29.80 29.58 29.54
29.62 28.79

Troy Fr33 4:49.20Kurtis Wei
26.01 27.80 29.34 29.59
29.28 29.21 29.49 30.50
29.77 28.21

Roosevelt Sr34 4:49.92Jack Painton
25.71 28.38 28.62 29.03
29.56 29.79 29.64 30.05
29.99 29.15

Westlake Jr35 4:49.96Lucas Blietz
25.42 27.97 28.79 29.21
29.25 29.78 29.90 29.94
30.27 29.43

Woodbridge So--- X4:34.78Max Stewart
24.86 27.17 27.67 27.89
27.57 28.02 28.15 28.15
28.22 27.08

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Varsity
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:35.58St. Margarita

1) Ariel Lin Sr 2) Giselle Hollis Jr
3) Sydnie Massucco Fr 4) Kaitlyn Kreb Sr

23.53 24.12 24.03 23.90
2 1:36.69San Marcos

1) Sophia Hall So 2) Sierra Tallman Jr
3) Sophie Yonker So 4) Makena Stretz Sr

24.48 23.44 24.35 24.42
3 1:36.94Corona del Mar

1) Nikki Lahey Jr 2) Taylor Park Sr
3) Alexandra Milisavljevic Jr 4) So ia Szymanowski Fr

24.00 24.25 24.73 23.96
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Va
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

4 1:37.06El Segundo
1) Molly Beetner Sr 2) Ava Bao So
3) Emery Arnold Sr 4) Sora Koike So

24.52 24.83 25.13 22.58
5 1:37.23Flintridge Prep

1) Addie Gish Jr 2) Megan Lee Jr
3) Dylan Docter So 4) Natalie Walklett Jr

24.25 24.94 25.08 22.96
6 1:37.27Portola

1) Sophia Riley Sim Sr 2) Renee Tan Jr
3) Tiffany Kim Jr 4) Aliyah Fan Jr

23.83 25.29 24.23 23.92
7 1:37.33Jserra

1) Andrea Bintintan So 2) Elle Treska Jr
3) Claire Wilson Fr 4) Bethany Garcia Sr

24.44 24.32 24.31 24.26
8 1:37.48Woodbridge

1) Isabella Parker Fr 2) Holly Fishburn Fr
3) Annie Fishburn So 4) Addison Gramlich Jr

24.51 23.99 24.87 24.11
9 1:37.52Poly-Riverside

1) Ava DeAnda So 2) Lucy Bilhartz Fr
3) Isabelle Suarez Fr 4) Presley McPhail Jr

22.99 24.82 25.17 24.54
10 1:37.69Valencia-Val

1) Aubrey Martin So 2) Victoria Lawrence Jr
3) Claire Chen Sr 4) Joy Lee Sr

24.19 24.94 25.17 23.39
11 1:38.03Beckman

1) Brielle Cheung So 2) So ia Kasatkina Fr
3) Kayla Stephens Jr 4) Ayla Kailiponi Jr

24.48 24.75 24.53 24.27
12 1:38.36Wilson LB

1) Katherine O'Dea Jr 2) Vanessa Newton Sr
3) Matilda Davison-Lakey So 4) Samantha Hamilton Sr

24.66 24.45 25.48 23.77
13 1:38.67West Ranch

1) Emma Piltzer Fr 2) Yara Hussein Jr
3) Allison Chen So 4) Karina Hartounian Sr

24.32 24.62 24.92 24.81
14 1:38.77Mater Dei

1) Delaney Hook Fr 2) Penny (Penelope) Mauser S
3) Katherine Allen Jr 4) Emerson Mulvey Fr

25.39 24.37 24.50 24.51
15 1:38.91Marlborough

1) Abigail Lee So 2) Eva Vass So
3) Rubi Harrington Jr 4) Kailyn Song Sr

24.51 24.88 25.10 24.42
16 1:38.99Mira Costa

1) Maria Crisera Sr 2) Samantha Allen Jr
3) Maya Manas i Jr 4) Andi Taylor Fr

24.94 25.08 24.73 24.24
17 1:39.00Poly-LB

1) Belle Puckett Jr 2) Maya Guevara Jr
3) Phoebe Kuo Fr 4) So ia Brys Sr

24.71 24.57 25.59 24.13

18 1:39.02Esperanza
1) Gillian Sato Sr 2) Hailey Whittaker Jr
3) Kiana Hugins Jr 4) Alyssa Dimitriadis Sr

24.80 25.09 25.03 24.10
19 1:39.03Newport Harbor

1) Caitlin Stayt Jr 2) Madison Mack Fr
3) So ia Del Villar Sr 4) Ariana Amoroso Jr

24.93 24.78 25.65 23.67
20 1:39.06Northwood

1) Gabrielle Lan Jr 2) Georgia Downs So
3) Katerina Tolkachev Sr 4) Alessia Cagnoni So

24.52 25.13 24.96 24.45
21 1:40.15Tesoro

1) Anamaria Ristic Sr 2) Abigail Diaz Sr
3) Allyson Choi So 4) Samantha Delgado Sr

25.68 25.39 24.78 24.30
22 1:40.23La Canada

1) Meredith O'Grady So 2) Lilli Perner So
3) Avalon Sanders Sr 4) Mia Bugarin So

24.73 25.44 25.10 24.96
23 1:40.74Walnut

1) Angelica Mom So 2) Fiona Tran Sr
3) Abigail Aggarao Sr 4) Esther Chang Jr

24.80 25.05 25.62 25.27
24 1:41.15San Juan Hills

1) Anastasiya Nagorniuk Jr 2) Sara Rinkel Sr
3) Ava De Ramos So 4) Lana Gallimore Sr

24.10 26.13 26.27 24.65
25 1:41.29HarvardWestlake

1) Lily Neumann Sr 2) Evette Um Sr
3) Logan Binder Sr 4) Sophie Chang Fr

24.78 24.87 25.77 25.87
26 1:41.82Redondo Union

1) Gabby Nicholas So 2) Audrey Lie Sr
3) Sarah Diethelm 00 4) Marissa Gulickson Jr

26.02 25.20 25.19 25.41
27 1:42.09Santiago-Corona

1) Madison Hem So 2) Irelyn Potter So
3) Kate Lee So 4) Allie Fields So

25.14 25.57 25.84 25.54
28 1:42.21Irvine

1) Analiese Duncan Jr 2) Amy Kong So
3) Sophia Wall Jr 4) Julia Bautista Jr

25.17 25.88 26.25 24.91
29 1:42.80Dos Pueblos

1) Megan Garner Jr 2) Devereux Wigo Fr
3) Kay Taylor-Ng Jr 4) Addison Parrish Jr

25.57 25.58 26.60 25.05
30 1:43.22Los Alamitos

1) Chantee Nguyen Jr 2) Sophia Kinno Jr
3) Madison Ly So 4) Jillian Villahermosa So

25.87 24.99 26.90 25.46
31 1:43.56Lutheran-Orange

1) Kendall Smith Jr 2) Shaye Holz Fr
3) Estelle Karaba So 4) So ia Umeda Sr

26.12 26.12 25.30 26.02



Mt. San Antonio College Aq Ctr - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:22 AM  5/6/2024  Page 14
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2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Va
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

32 1:43.67Los Osos
1) Madison Poloni So 2) Daliana Pena Sr
3) Delaina Hermann Sr 4) Alicia Tai So

25.07 26.63 26.15 25.82
33 1:44.08University

1) Caitlyn Morales Jr 2) Rachel Park Jr
3) So ia Leonardo So 4) Zoe Lee Sr

26.59 26.26 25.54 25.69
34 1:44.81Fountain Valley

1) Jiana Balta Sr 2) Setareh Nassiri Jr
3) Rita Wilton So 4) Reese Meister Sr

25.40 26.55 27.22 25.64
35 1:46.27Hart

1) Isabelle Owston Jr 2) Alvina Avetyan Jr
3) Julia Lecrivain Jr 4) Victoria Heiney Fr

26.39 27.28 26.53 26.07
36 1:46.69Foothill

1) Skylar Rahe So 2) Elise Poissonnier Fr
3) Ireland Stroh Sr 4) Elizabeth Lascurian Sr

26.69 26.52 27.19 26.29

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Varsity
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:23.38St. Margarita

1) Hunter Cehelnik Sr 2) Nathan Wu Sr
3) Adam Lee Jr 4) Jerry Yan Sr

20.03 21.53 21.23 20.59
2 1:23.46Jserra

1) Nolan Baker So 2) Taylor Bell Jr
3) Dalton Haggard Jr 4) Connor Colman So

21.15 20.63 20.89 20.79
3 1:23.66Loyola

1) Andrew Brown Sr 2) Gavin Santoso Jr
3) Jack Fisher Sr 4) Edward Kim Jr

20.59 21.10 21.18 20.79
4 1:24.02El Segundo

1) Lucas Crother-Collado Sr 2) Taisei Saito Sr
3) Chase Little Sr 4) Lucas Hubbard Jr

20.63 20.86 21.60 20.93
5 1:24.84University

1) Ian Sun Jr 2) Oleg Shatskikh Sr
3) Handersen Lee Jr 4) Ali Kalhor Sr

21.21 21.71 20.63 21.29
6 1:24.88Northwood

1) Andrew Maksymowski So 2) Gavin Lai Sr
3) Will Chen Jr 4) Ryan Connole Sr

20.94 21.80 20.42 21.72
7 1:25.34Los Alamitos

1) Aiden Sandvig Sr 2) Daniel Keats Jr
3) Camden Keller Sr 4) Thomas Marr Sr

21.42 21.47 21.70 20.75
8 1:25.72West Ranch

1) Gabe Eke So 2) Dustin Saguros Sr
3) Brendan Keating So 4) Patrick Grant Jr

21.91 21.43 21.59 20.79

9 1:25.85San Clemente
1) Sebastien de Fabrique Sr 2) Jackson Foster Sr
3) Nick Morse Sr 4) Grant Mundl Sr

21.75 21.45 21.74 20.91
10 1:26.29Tesoro

1) Aiden Rodriguez Fr 2) Liam Mulroy Jr
3) Bruno Ribeiro Sr 4) Gian Santos Sr

22.23 21.28 22.11 20.67
11 1:26.41La Canada

1) Ryan Makouar Sr 2) Sam Baker So
3) Jeffrey Wang Jr 4) Pierce O'Grady Sr

20.90 22.53 22.65 20.33
12 1:26.59Foothill

1) William Griswold Sr 2) Troy Lee Sr
3) Timothy Morris Jr 4) Jaiden Crivello Jr

21.73 21.70 21.90 21.26
13 1:26.68Wilson LB

1) Addison Ehrenfeld Sr 2) Kai Bramble So
3) Elijah Vince Jr 4) Wyatt Mitchell Sr

22.05 22.16 21.56 20.91
14 1:26.72Newport Harbor

1) Connor Ohl So 2) Dash D'Ambrosia So
3) Jack Wright Sr 4) Aidan Arie Jr

20.76 22.19 22.05 21.72
15 1:26.87Mira Costa

1) Joshua Truong Sr 2) Alex Chun Sr
3) Logan Kwon Jr 4) Maddox McEwen Sr

22.21 21.69 21.82 21.15
16 1:27.03Portola

1) Ryder Tonkovich Jr 2) Lijia (Leo) Xu Jr
3) Josiah Lee Sr 4) Lucas Cha Fr

22.37 21.75 21.34 21.57
17 1:27.51Keppel

1) Alton Qian Sr 2) Frank Pang Jr
3) Tim Chun Jr 4) Colin Shiung Sr

22.36 21.54 21.86 21.75
18 1:27.70Beckman

1) Ocean Ward Jr 2) Howard Yang So
3) Miles Huang Jr 4) Ryan Garbalosa Jr

22.25 22.07 22.36 21.02
19 1:27.77Hunt Beach

1) Andrew Bui Sr 2) Isaac Squires So
3) Jake Shaffer Jr 4) Holden Harper Sr

22.34 22.20 21.31 21.92
20 1:28.03Troy

1) Kevin Yum Jr 2) Ty Leon Guerrero Sr
3) Luke Leon Guerrero Jr 4) Theo Sohn Sr

22.52 21.84 21.75 21.92
21 1:28.22HarvardWestlake

1) Cooper Ren So 2) Christian Indelicato Fr
3) Nicholas Barner Sr 4) Aidan Romain So

21.55 22.45 22.00 22.22
22 1:28.32Damien

1) Kirill Chacon Fr 2) Sebastian Maccalla Jr
3) Cooper Davis * Sr 4) Cameron Davis Sr

22.19 21.81 22.92 21.40
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2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Va
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

23 1:28.75Roosevelt
1) Gavin Chan Sr 2) Isaac Sheu Jr
3) Daniel Yoo Jr 4) Matthew Norris Sr

22.79 22.53 21.72 21.71
24 1:28.91Edison

1) Matthew Langford So 2) Aaron Easterday Sr
3) Coulter Dilts So 4) Anthony Cecco Sr

22.30 22.87 21.86 21.88
25 1:28.97Westlake

1) Mason Martsolf Sr 2) Noah Loo So
3) Lucas Blietz Jr 4) Chase Martsolf Sr

22.48 23.02 22.21 21.26
26 1:29.03Mater Dei

1) Ben Kubicheck So 2) Rylan Piani Sr
3) Lucas Ramirez Jr 4) Nathaniel Ince Sr

22.77 22.15 22.00 22.11
27 1:29.41Corona del Mar

1) Evan Lim Sr 2) Grant Christian So
3) Noah Gerard Sr 4) Micah Grantham Sr

21.67 22.69 22.64 22.41
28 1:29.97Aliso Niguel

1) Gabe Widarto Jr 2) Ethan Olivarria Sr
3) Edward Yun Sr 4) Lucca Esparza Sr

22.70 22.44 22.93 21.90
29 1:30.24Crean Lutheran

1) Max Kong Jr 2) Nikhil Pai So
3) Dillon Chanove So 4) Ian Kong Jr

22.25 23.26 22.32 22.41
30 1:30.39Crescenta Valley

1) Andrew Oh So 2) Aedric Hollins So
3) Aaron S Choi Jr 4) Alex Movsesyan Sr

22.34 22.64 22.96 22.45
31 1:30.57Valencia-Val

1) Nicholas Tovmasyan Sr 2) Adam Meldrum Sr
3) Jordan Lozada Jr 4) Ilya Alexeyev Jr

22.97 22.80 22.19 22.61
32 1:30.62San Marino

1) Ethan Yi Fr 2) Harrison Summers Sr
3) Hughes Wang So 4) Grant O'Mara Fr

22.42 22.34 22.81 23.05
33 1:30.67Los Osos

1) Daniel Cao Sr 2) Anton Uy Sr
3) Nickolas Se Jr 4) Sean Johnson Sr

22.79 23.60 22.05 22.23
34 1:30.89Fountain Valley

1) Ranen Herman Jr 2) Justin Doan Fr
3) Tyler Hoang Fr 4) Brian Pham Sr

22.25 23.47 22.64 22.53
35 1:32.20Poly-LB

1) Townsend Kato So 2) Kyle Oatey Jr
3) Anthony Song Jr 4) Emerson LaPorta Jr

23.56 22.82 23.09 22.73

--- DQWoodbridge
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Jacob Wang Sr 2) Cole Saeger Jr
3) Dean Ko Sr 4) Robin Koehler Jr

20.81 21.09 21.77 20.74

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Mira Costa Jr1 54.36Delaney Herr

26.13 28.23
Hart Jr2 55.40Aly Yokoyama

27.15 28.25
Portola Sr3 56.28Sophia Riley Sim

27.45 28.83
Los Alamitos Jr4 56.54Chantee Nguyen

27.44 29.10
Walnut So5 56.67Angelica Mom

27.59 29.08
Flintridge Prep Jr6 56.78Addie Gish

27.51 29.27
Irvine Sr7 57.28Alexia Duncan

27.52 29.76
Newport Harbor Jr8 57.29Ariana Amoroso

27.74 29.55
West Ranch Sr9 57.37Karina Hartounian

27.44 29.93
Jserra Sr10 57.49Bethany Garcia

27.65 29.84
San Juan Hills Jr11 58.07Anastasiya Nagorniuk

27.96 30.11
Poly-Riverside Jr12 58.11Presley McPhail

27.90 30.21
St. Margarita So13 58.24Kenna Stinson

28.36 29.88
Esperanza Sr14 58.33Gillian Sato

27.94 30.39
Beckman So15 58.74Brielle Cheung

27.75 30.99
St. Margarita Sr16 59.18Zoe Le

28.31 30.87
Mater Dei So17 59.47Penny (Penelope) Mauser

28.72 30.75
Woodbridge Fr18 59.52Tanja Amizic

28.89 30.63
Jserra Fr19 59.65Claire Wilson

29.24 30.41
Newport Harbor Jr20 J59.65Caitlin Stayt

28.88 30.77
West Ranch So21 59.72Nadine Fernando

28.60 31.12
Poly-Riverside Fr22 59.78Lucy Bilhartz

29.43 30.35
Tesoro Jr23 59.88Alexis Bright

29.42 30.46
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2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke	Varsit
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

San Clemente Fr24 59.94Devon McKeen
29.16 30.78

Walnut Sr25 59.96Abigail Aggarao
29.10 30.86

Woodbridge Jr26 59.98Olivia Nelson
28.50 31.48

St. Margarita Sr27 1:00.38Makenna Wilson
29.48 30.90

Valencia-Val Sr28 1:00.39Chelsea Dela Calzada
29.39 31.00

Beckman So29 1:00.64Nyah Lin
29.70 30.94

Flintridge Prep So30 1:00.79Dylan Docter
29.18 31.61

Northwood Sr31 1:01.46Genevieve Chomin
29.68 31.78

Lutheran-Orange Fr32 1:01.50Juliana Palazzolo
30.19 31.31

Marlborough Jr33 1:01.67Rubi Harrington
29.58 32.09

Esperanza Jr34 1:01.85Hailey Whittaker
30.36 31.49

Corona del Mar Sr35 1:02.01Taylor Park
30.58 31.43

Dos Pueblos Fr--- X58.66Riley Moore
28.68 29.98

Event	19S		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke	Swim-off	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
Jserra Fr1 57.68Claire Wilson

29.36 28.32
Newport Harbor Jr2 1:00.48Caitlin Stayt

28.08 32.40

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Loyola Jr1 48.78Ray Liu

24.14 24.64
El Segundo Sr2 49.59Taisei Saito

23.72 25.87
Northwood Jr3 49.61Derek Hitchens

24.22 25.39
Loyola Sr4 49.69Kenny You

24.26 25.43
El Segundo Jr5 49.82Lucas Hubbard

24.26 25.56
St. Margarita Sr6 50.02Jerry Yan

24.46 25.56
Los Alamitos Sr7 50.60Aiden Sandvig

24.19 26.41
Loyola Jr8 50.93John Mastandrea

25.39 25.54

Edison So9 51.02Holden Lee
24.79 26.23

University Jr10 51.45Ian Sun
24.71 26.74

Damien Sr11 51.50Parker Ewers
24.93 26.57

Damien So12 51.84Ryder Davis
24.88 26.96

St. Margarita Jr13 51.87Nicholas Lee
25.10 26.77

University So14 52.07Dylan Mac
25.17 26.90

Aliso Niguel Sr15 52.35KJ Tse
25.25 27.10

Foothill Sr16 52.36William Griswold
25.47 26.89

St. Margarita So17 52.46Darren Nguyen
25.35 27.11

Woodbridge Sr18 52.79Dean Ko
25.74 27.05

Roosevelt Sr19 53.16Jack Painton
25.66 27.50

Portola So20 53.35Xuanyou (Sam) Zhou
25.62 27.73

Mira Costa Jr21 53.38Logan Kwon
25.98 27.40

Damien Jr22 53.39Andrew Ramallo
25.76 27.63

Glendora So23 53.66Jacob Munguia
25.71 27.95

Loyola Jr24 53.79Robert Akin
26.30 27.49

Los Osos Jr25 53.83Nickolas Se
25.89 27.94

Crean Lutheran So26 54.16Idris Vohra
26.45 27.71

Los Alamitos So27 54.32Baron Lemus
25.98 28.34

Woodbridge Jr28 54.34Cole Saeger
26.32 28.02

Los Alamitos Sr29 54.37Logan Colman
26.18 28.19

Los Alamitos Jr30 54.49Daniel Keats
26.37 28.12

Mater Dei So31 54.73Maddox Johnson
27.12 27.61

Portola Sr32 55.03Bradin Chung
26.15 28.88

Beckman So33 55.07Howard Yang
27.12 27.95

Troy Fr34 55.08Brendan Lee-Nguyen
27.16 27.92

Mira Costa Sr35 55.43Luka Van Dijk
26.09 29.34
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke	Varsit
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

St. Margarita Jr--- DQEvan Bueras
Start - Toes curled over gutter after the start

27.02 28.34

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Fountain Valley Jr1 1:01.47Kaitlyn Nguyen

29.12 32.35
Mira Costa Jr2 1:01.79Bella Brito

28.89 32.90
Corona del Mar Fr3 1:02.01So ia Szymanowski

29.09 32.92
Santiago-Corona Jr4 1:02.77Brinley Knoll

29.40 33.37
Flintridge Prep Jr5 1:03.16Natalie Walklett

30.00 33.16
Marlborough So6 1:03.54Abigail Lee

29.84 33.70
San Clemente Fr7 1:04.12Neva Phillips

30.18 33.94
Foothill Sr8 1:04.38Charisse Hickman

30.23 34.15
St. Margarita Fr9 1:04.83Eileen Song

30.26 34.57
St. Margarita So10 1:05.44Sophia Zhu

30.85 34.59
Mater Dei Jr11 1:05.53Alexa Chandler

31.00 34.53
St. Margarita Fr12 1:05.57Vivian Taylor

30.98 34.59
Marlborough Sr*13 1:05.59Allie Kim

30.87 34.72
Santiago-Corona So*13 1:05.59Allie Fields

30.43 35.16
Flintridge Prep Jr15 1:06.17Megan Lee

31.57 34.60
Lutheran-Orange So16 1:06.61Estelle Karaba

30.98 35.63
Rowland So17 1:06.82Karen Prawira

31.87 34.95
HarvardWestlake Fr18 1:06.88Isabella Zhang

31.29 35.59
Jserra So19 1:07.27Andrea Bintintan

31.05 36.22
Woodbridge Sr20 1:07.31Melissa Wong

31.83 35.48
Irvine Jr21 1:07.35Analiese Duncan

31.52 35.83
Redondo Union Sr22 1:07.63Brooke Patel

31.92 35.71
Valencia-Val Jr23 1:07.70Samantha Cazares

31.54 36.16

Poly-Riverside Fr24 1:07.73Isabelle Suarez
32.10 35.63

Irvine So25 1:07.87Cadence Yip
31.70 36.17

El Segundo Sr26 1:08.18Emmie Ramirez
32.25 35.93

Valencia-Val Fr27 1:08.57Jeanna Cerera
32.03 36.54

Tesoro Sr28 1:08.69Abigail Diaz
32.55 36.14

Woodbridge So29 1:08.98Annie Fishburn
31.84 37.14

Woodbridge So30 1:09.37Maya Nishizaka
32.14 37.23

West Ranch So31 1:09.48Eldana Parhat
32.61 36.87

Rowland So32 1:09.89Sydney Yang
32.65 37.24

Marlborough Sr33 1:10.10Chloe Kim
32.88 37.22

Jserra So34 1:10.91Gabby Elbaz
33.34 37.57

Poly-LB Fr35 1:11.48Phoebe Kuo
33.53 37.95

El Segundo Sr--- DQMolly Beetner
Kick - Butter ly type kick

31.46 34.94

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Varsity
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
San Marino Sr1 53.19Daniel Li

25.11 28.08
Fountain Valley So2 55.33Peter Vu

26.19 29.14
St. Margarita Sr3 55.38Nathan Wu

26.27 29.11
Loyola Sr4 55.50Alekos Binder

26.27 29.23
Northwood Sr5 55.57Ryan Connole

26.14 29.43
Loyola Jr6 55.96Gavin Santoso

26.00 29.96
Los Osos Sr*7 56.10Daniel Cao

26.35 29.75
Loyola Jr*7 56.10Edward Kim

26.50 29.60
Mater Dei So9 56.22Elonzo Santos

26.44 29.78
Northwood Sr10 56.63Elson Lee

26.59 30.04
Poly-LB Sr11 56.65Samuel Kuo

26.57 30.08
Notre Dame-SO Jr12 56.68Darell Shin

26.53 30.15
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Vars
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Mira Costa Jr13 56.88Anderson Bennett
26.63 30.25

Corona del Mar Sr14 56.91Evan Lim
26.64 30.27

West Ranch Sr15 56.98Dustin Saguros
27.03 29.95

HarvardWestlake So16 57.11Cooper Ren
26.86 30.25

St. Margarita Fr17 57.14Taylor Thongintra
27.19 29.95

Mira Costa Jr18 57.38Jack Krikorian
27.10 30.28

Jserra Sr19 57.60Finneus (Tas) Palcza
26.77 30.83

Los Alamitos So20 57.68Caleb Sandvig
27.15 30.53

Hunt Beach Jr21 58.06Jun Caruso
27.58 30.48

Crean Lutheran So22 58.12Nolan Weijland
27.40 30.72

Sage Hill Sr23 58.34Brandon Lee
27.20 31.14

Tesoro Sr24 58.43Dominic Morales-Osterga
27.55 30.88

Troy So25 58.55Jason He
27.66 30.89

St. Margarita Jr26 58.60William Jung
27.52 31.08

Sage Hill So27 58.62Taeyeon "tay" Kim
27.43 31.19

Portola Sr28 58.82Taisho Shiono
27.83 30.99

Portola Sr29 58.88Austin Beckett
27.24 31.64

St. Margarita So30 58.97Sonit Joshi
27.71 31.26

Crescenta Valley Sr31 59.15Dylan Wee
27.62 31.53

Corona del Mar Fr32 59.45Ethan Lim
27.98 31.47

Northwood Sr33 59.47Evan Fu
27.63 31.84

San Marino Jr34 59.66Henry Lyu
27.66 32.00

Portola So35 59.99Andrew Quach
28.24 31.75

Woodbridge So--- DQMatthew Ko
Kick - Alternating motion (feet opposing)

27.32 31.05

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Varsity
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 3:26.36St. Margarita

1) Morgan Hoppe Jr 2) Samantha Cummins Jr
3) Ariel Lin Sr 4) Victoria Mori Jr

24.84 52.84 24.72 51.65
24.56 51.37 24.26 50.50

2 3:26.51Mira Costa
1) Delaney Herr Jr 2) Heather O'Brien Jr
3) Shea Steggell Sr 4) Bella Brito Jr

24.53 51.42 25.33 52.69
25.45 53.41 23.63 48.99

3 3:26.52Hart
1) Caitlin Brown Jr 2) Aly Yokoyama Jr
3) Anna Brill Sr 4) Lily Dormans Sr

24.73 50.98 25.18 52.19
24.67 52.26 24.42 51.09

4 3:28.37Jserra
1) Ava Withey Jr 2) Caroline Powell Jr
3) Elle Treska Jr 4) Sydney Willson Jr

25.13 52.07 24.86 52.54
24.53 52.07 24.89 51.69

5 3:28.81Portola
1) Tiffany Kim Jr 2) Sophia Riley Sim Sr
3) Renee Tan Jr 4) Aliyah Fan Jr

25.27 52.60 24.93 51.95
25.73 53.03 24.63 51.23

6 3:30.08San Marcos
1) Sophia Hall So 2) Taylor Steelman Jr
3) Makena Stretz Sr 4) Sierra Tallman Jr

25.67 53.86 24.79 51.89
25.65 53.26 24.65 51.07

7 3:30.24Santiago-Corona
1) Charlotte Milkie Fr 2) Arianna Akbar Sr
3) Madison Hem So 4) Brinley Knoll Jr

24.69 50.88 25.95 54.46
25.98 54.25 23.96 50.65

8 3:30.81Fountain Valley
1) Alyssa Ton Fr 2) Kaitlyn Nguyen Jr
3) Leyna Nguyen Jr 4) Reese Meister Sr

24.40 50.36 24.62 51.17
25.27 54.01 26.41 55.27

9 3:31.06Valencia-Val
1) Joy Lee Sr 2) Michelle Chambers So
3) Chelsea Dela Calzada Sr 4) Tori Yamamura So

24.69 51.63 25.16 53.67
25.46 53.32 25.20 52.44

10 3:31.44Flintridge Prep
1) Addie Gish Jr 2) Charlotte Fishman Jr
3) Megan Lee Jr 4) Natalie Walklett Jr

25.49 52.28 25.86 54.27
26.20 53.83 24.66 51.06
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Va
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

11 3:32.92Woodbridge
1) Isabella Parker Fr 2) Addison Gramlich Jr
3) Holly Fishburn Fr 4) Zara Masud Sr

25.73 53.58 25.60 53.84
25.36 53.70 24.53 51.80

12 3:34.29West Ranch
1) Emma Piltzer Fr 2) Yara Hussein Jr
3) Taylor Borkowski Sr 4) Karina Hartounian Sr

25.38 52.82 25.92 54.09
25.65 54.03 25.43 53.35

13 3:35.17Wilson LB
1) Katherine O'Dea Jr 2) Vanessa Newton Sr
3) Pippa Heaver Sr 4) Samantha Hamilton Sr

25.75 53.39 25.08 53.04
15.34 56.31 25.12 52.43

14 3:35.38La Canada
1) Meredith O'Grady So 2) Lilli Perner So
3) Avalon Sanders Sr 4) Mia Bugarin So

25.41 52.66 26.50 54.69
25.70 54.58 25.91 53.45

15 3:35.83Northwood
1) Gabrielle Lan Jr 2) Shayna Hecht Fr
3) Mutiara Schechinger Jr 4) Katerina Tolkachev Sr

25.29 52.63 25.70 53.54
26.21 55.69 25.71 53.97

16 3:35.99Marlborough
1) Kailyn Song Sr 2) Alicia Maehara So
3) Eva Vass So 4) Allie Kim Sr

26.25 53.81 26.10 54.23
26.39 55.00 25.13 52.95

17 3:36.66Poly-LB
1) Belle Puckett Jr 2) Maya Guevara Jr
3) Phoebe Kuo Fr 4) So ia Brys Sr

26.09 53.38 25.50 53.56
27.30 56.97 25.16 52.75

18 3:36.76Beckman
1) Brielle Cheung So 2) Sophie Tsai So
3) Kayla Stephens Jr 4) Ayla Kailiponi Jr

26.54 54.85 25.83 54.19
25.70 54.32 25.84 53.40

19 3:37.02Los Alamitos
1) Emma Osborne Jr 2) Jillian Villahermosa So
3) Sophia Kinno Jr 4) Samira Semaan Jr

25.44 52.80 25.84 55.45
26.15 55.11 25.59 53.66

20 3:37.04Tesoro
1) Luciana Ribeiro Fr 2) Avery Heid Sr
3) Alexis Bright Jr 4) Samantha Delgado Sr

26.09 54.23 26.40 55.23
26.15 54.04 25.46 53.54

21 3:37.12Mater Dei
1) Emerson Mulvey Fr 2) Delaney Hook Fr
3) Katherine Allen Jr 4) Alexa Chandler Jr

26.32 54.49 26.45 54.60
25.69 53.73 26.01 54.30

22 3:38.57Irvine
1) Alexia Duncan Sr 2) Amy Kong So
3) Arista Kusuma So 4) Cadence Yip So

25.78 53.63 26.72 55.74
26.56 55.02 25.89 54.18

23 3:40.26San Clemente
1) Zoe DeFabrique So 2) Sydney Haw ield Fr
3) Devon McKeen Fr 4) Neva Phillips Fr

25.80 53.35 27.29 56.66
26.30 54.67 26.16 55.58

24 3:40.31Redondo Union
1) Farah Bowles Jr 2) Sarah Diethelm 00
3) Marissa Gulickson Jr 4) Catalina Kahan Sr

25.70 52.68 26.37 55.57
27.37 57.44 25.89 54.62

25 3:41.00Lutheran-Orange
1) Juliana Palazzolo Fr 2) Kendall Smith Jr
3) So ia Umeda Sr 4) Allison Cohen So

26.01 53.75 26.61 55.46
26.71 56.41 26.38 55.38

26 3:42.32Newport Harbor
1) Caitlin Stayt Jr 2) Madison Mack Fr
3) So ia Del Villar Sr 4) Harper Price Jr

26.15 54.47 26.53 56.24
26.96 56.43 26.05 55.18

27 3:42.55Walnut
1) Abigail Aggarao Sr 2) Esther Chang Jr
3) Fiona Tran Sr 4) Angelica Mom So

27.20 55.73 27.13 57.79
26.52 55.58 25.39 53.45

28 3:42.59Foothill
1) Emma Perrigo So 2) Skylar Rahe So
3) Ashley Kwan Jr 4) Charisse Hickman Sr

26.81 55.45 27.21 57.04
25.71 54.58 26.87 55.52

29 3:42.89Rowland
1) Gwendolyn Cheng Jr 2) Sydney Yang So
3) Jennifer Liang So 4) Karen Prawira So

27.45 57.97 26.21 55.08
27.09 56.47 25.41 53.37

30 3:44.98HarvardWestlake
1) Logan Binder Sr 2) Evette Um Sr
3) Sophie Chang Fr 4) Isabella Zhang Fr

26.95 55.88 26.14 55.99
27.23 57.11 26.35 56.00

31 3:44.99Dos Pueblos
1) Addison Parrish Jr 2) Megan Garner Jr
3) Natalie Murray Sr 4) Riley Moore Fr

26.72 55.61 25.88 55.11
27.40 57.42 27.32 56.85

32 3:46.77Los Osos
1) Madison Poloni So 2) Dakota Leiva Sr
3) Delaina Hermann Sr 4) Alicia Tai So

26.47 55.14 27.45 57.68
27.11 57.53 27.10 56.42
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Va
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

33 3:47.14Esperanza
1) Kiana Hugins Jr 2) Kamryn Stif ler Jr
3) Avery Kozicki So 4) Madilyn Lam So

26.48 55.42 28.62 59.08
26.33 56.95 26.35 55.69

34 3:48.49El Segundo
1) Ava Albertson Jr 2) Isabel Merica-Jones Jr
3) Valeria Mora Jr 4) Emery Arnold Sr

26.56 56.24 26.58 56.21
27.25 58.22 27.31 57.82

35 3:50.75Poly-Riverside
1) Isabelle Suarez Fr 2) Grace Robinson Sr
3) Caroline Timko Sr 4) Lucy Bilhartz Fr

26.93 55.17 28.65 1:00.33
27.16 58.26 26.65 56.99

36 3:52.40Corona del Mar
1) Reagan Weir Jr 2) Irelyn Quick Jr
3) Ava Schoening Sr 4) Audrey Long Jr

28.09 59.33 27.73 59.94
27.22 57.45 26.27 55.68

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Varsity
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 3:00.57St. Margarita

1) Daniel Verdolaga Sr 2) Adam Lee Jr
3) Ramon Jiang Sr 4) Hunter Cehelnik Sr

22.30 45.63 22.38 46.30
21.16 44.78 20.81 43.86

2 3:00.87Northwood
1) Will Chen Jr 2) Andrew Maksymowski So
3) Elson Lee Sr 4) Derek Hitchens Jr

21.92 45.54 21.49 44.55
21.96 46.31 21.14 44.47

3 3:04.67Loyola
1) Edward Kim Jr 2) John Mastandrea Jr
3) Kenny You Sr 4) Alekos Binder Sr

22.44 46.26 21.77 45.71
22.40 46.40 22.14 46.30

4 3:05.45El Segundo
1) Lucas Crother-Collado Sr 2) Taisei Saito Sr
3) Avi Sharma Jr 4) Lucas Hubbard Jr

21.20 44.92 21.97 46.81
22.68 47.71 21.98 46.01

5 3:05.61Woodbridge
1) Robin Koehler Jr 2) Cole Saeger Jr
3) Max Stewart So 4) Jacob Wang Sr

22.09 46.81 21.92 46.58
22.53 47.19 21.36 45.03

6 3:05.64Jserra
1) Nolan Baker So 2) Finneus (Tas) Palcza Sr
3) Taylor Bell Jr 4) Connor Colman So

22.39 46.97 22.40 46.87
21.24 45.72 21.79 46.08

7 3:07.18San Marino
1) Daniel Li Sr 2) Harrison Summers Sr
3) Mark O'Mara Jr 4) Liam Thomas So

21.91 45.27 23.25 49.00
22.91 47.63 21.46 45.28

8 3:07.41Tesoro
1) Liam Mulroy Jr 2) Dominic Morales-Ostergaar
3) Bruno Ribeiro Sr 4) Gian Santos Sr

22.09 46.02 23.02 48.78
22.69 47.38 21.87 45.23

9 3:07.86West Ranch
1) Gabe Eke So 2) Dustin Saguros Sr
3) Brendan Keating So 4) Patrick Grant Jr

22.37 46.52 22.72 47.31
22.71 47.47 22.24 46.56

10 J3:07.86La Canada
1) Ryan Makouar Sr 2) Sam Baker So
3) Jeffrey Wang Jr 4) Pierce O'Grady Sr

21.97 45.44 23.13 48.77
23.53 49.54 21.16 44.11

11 3:08.65Mira Costa
1) Peyton Kuo So 2) Logan Kwon Jr
3) Wilson Tunila Sr 4) Luka Van Dijk Sr

22.28 46.02 23.31 48.77
22.57 46.94 22.18 46.92

12 3:09.20Newport Harbor
1) Connor Ohl So 2) Dash D'Ambrosia So
3) Jack Wright Sr 4) Aidan Arie Jr

22.14 45.48 22.67 48.38
22.85 48.32 22.47 47.02

13 3:10.29Portola
1) Ryder Tonkovich Jr 2) Brian Nguyen Jr
3) Luke Porter Jr 4) Josiah Lee Sr

23.01 47.82 23.07 48.04
22.73 47.70 21.82 46.73

14 3:10.30Mater Dei
1) Edward (Trey) Shaffer Jr 2) Rylan Piani Sr
3) Maddox Johnson So 4) Leonel Cerda Jr

23.75 48.36 22.77 47.71
23.27 48.57 21.69 45.66

15 3:10.47Beckman
1) Dane Weber Sr 2) Ryan Garbalosa Jr
3) Howard Yang So 4) Ian Ortiz Jr

22.57 46.86 22.46 48.21
23.04 48.15 22.45 47.25

16 3:10.69San Clemente
1) Sebastien de Fabrique Sr 2) Jackson Foster Sr
3) Klaus Asay Sr 4) Grant Mundl Sr

22.31 46.26 22.61 48.06
23.23 48.73 23.05 47.64

17 3:10.98HarvardWestlake
1) Christopher Mo Sr 2) Aidan Romain So
3) Eddie Tang So 4) Christian Indelicato Fr

22.88 47.09 22.94 48.28
22.68 47.76 23.02 47.85
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2024	CIF-SS	Division	1	-	4/25/2024	to	5/4/2024

2024	CIF-SS	Ford	Div	1	Swimming	&	Diving	Champs
Results	-	D1	Swimming	Prelims

Preliminaries	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Va
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

18 3:11.35University
1) Ian Sun Jr 2) Handersen Lee Jr
3) Ali Kalhor Sr 4) Oleg Shatskikh Sr

22.46 47.32 22.69 47.62
22.29 47.73 22.90 48.68

19 3:11.53Troy
1) Luke Leon Guerrero Jr 2) Ty Leon Guerrero Sr
3) Kevin Yum Jr 4) Theo Sohn Sr

23.04 47.63 23.11 47.87
23.39 47.98 23.18 48.05

20 3:11.72Damien
1) Ryder Davis So 2) Andrew Ramallo Jr
3) Parker Ewers Sr 4) Anthony Ramirez Jr

22.88 47.93 22.86 48.30
22.45 47.70 23.18 47.79

21 3:11.79Wilson LB
1) Kai Bramble So 2) Keegan Abing So
3) Elijah Vince Jr 4) Wyatt Mitchell Sr

23.28 48.55 22.81 48.49
22.70 47.67 22.55 47.08

22 3:11.99Notre Dame-SO
1) Darell Shin Jr 2) Christian Castro Sr
3) Dominic Gutierrez Jr 4) Joseph Zimmerman Jr

22.39 47.06 22.86 47.54
23.63 49.33 23.24 48.06

23 3:12.08Fountain Valley
1) Peter Vu So 2) Andrew Nguyen So
3) Tyler Hoang Fr 4) Ranen Herman Jr

22.43 45.94 23.50 48.86
23.27 49.54 22.68 47.74

24 3:12.26Edison
1) Chase Purvis Sr 2) Anthony Cecco Sr
3) Jacob Chalabian Sr 4) Holden Lee So

23.45 48.67 22.68 48.56
22.73 47.98 22.35 47.05

25 3:12.89Roosevelt
1) Daniel Yoo Jr 2) Isaac Sheu Jr
3) Jack Painton Sr 4) Matthew Norris Sr

23.14 48.07 23.26 48.98
22.15 47.05 22.18 48.79

26 3:13.19Westlake
1) Lucas Blietz Jr 2) Chase Martsolf Sr
3) Dylan Blietz Jr 4) Mark Mashkovich Jr

23.05 48.25 23.45 48.99
23.23 48.75 22.45 47.20

27 3:13.58Poly-LB
1) Lucas Jue So 2) Mordox Sar Jr
3) Evan Jue Sr 4) Samuel Kuo Sr

22.80 47.35 23.77 50.28
23.64 49.21 22.21 46.74

28 3:15.01Los Alamitos
1) Baron Lemus So 2) Clark Milar So
3) Camden Keller Sr 4) Kai Bauna Sr

22.91 48.34 23.46 49.32
22.70 47.76 22.98 49.59

29 3:15.14Hunt Beach
1) Michael Trujillo Sr 2) Jake Shaffer Jr
3) Jun Caruso Jr 4) Holden Harper Sr

23.73 49.12 22.96 48.77
23.08 48.28 23.50 48.97

30 3:15.42Glendora
1) Justin Romaine Fr 2) Sergio Diaz Sr
3) Jake Reed Jr 4) Jacob Munguia So

23.56 49.64 23.01 47.67
23.70 50.59 22.62 47.52

31 3:15.93Keppel
1) Alexander Song Jr 2) Alton Qian Sr
3) Tim Chun Jr 4) Colin Shiung Sr

23.36 48.47 23.85 49.79
23.22 48.10 23.38 49.57

32 3:16.79Sage Hill
1) Dylan Rosmann Jr 2) Brandon Lee Sr
3) Jeffrey Chang Fr 4) Noah Joshi Sr

23.03 48.13 24.27 50.77
24.35 50.16 22.39 47.73

33 3:16.93Crescenta Valley
1) Ian Rho Sr 2) Alex Movsesyan Sr
3) Andrew Oh So 4) Dylan Wee Sr

23.74 49.38 24.10 50.73
23.77 49.08 23.02 47.74

34 3:16.94Crean Lutheran
1) Idris Vohra So 2) Dillon Chanove So
3) Nolan Weijland So 4) Max Kong Jr

24.00 50.12 23.71 49.48
24.07 49.93 22.29 47.41

35 3:17.89Aliso Niguel
1) Gabe Widarto Jr 2) Lucca Esparza Sr
3) Jackson Geiger Sr 4) KJ Tse Sr

24.71 50.87 23.15 48.43
23.48 50.29 22.87 48.30

--- X3:09.16Foothill
1) Jaiden Crivello Jr 2) Timothy Morris Jr
3) William Griswold Sr 4) Troy Lee Sr

22.39 46.62 22.41 48.12
21.97 47.25 22.39 47.17

Event	24S		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Swim-off	Varsity
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
1 3:07.90West Ranch

1) Gabe Eke So 2) Dustin Saguros Sr
3) Brendan Keating So 4) Patrick Grant Jr

22.47 46.81 22.46 47.27
22.75 47.68 22.11 46.14

2 3:07.95La Canada
1) Ryan Makouar Sr 2) Sam Baker So
3) Jeffrey Wang Jr 4) Pierce O'Grady Sr

22.24 46.30 23.64 48.92
23.25 48.94 20.80 43.79


